OCEAN

FLORIDA
6JANBO

Reservation ID:

Travdlers:

Master Bradley Holder
Master Lewis Holder
Miss Emily Barnfield
Miss Holly Barnfield
Miss Sarah Watson
Miss Julie Groves

Mr Colin Groves

Mrs Susan Groves
Mrs Denise Holder

Flight - British Airways, BA2169
British Airways. Confirmation Number:

6SZBZP

Tuesday, 22 August 2017

London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal:

Depart: 09:25
Arrive: 13:45

Flight BA2169

Class of Service Economy (O)

Specia Service Requested

Fort Lauderdale - Hollywood Intl Airport

(FLL), Terminal:

Mrs Denise Holder
Mrs Susan Groves

Mr Colin Groves

Miss Julie Groves
Miss Sarah Watson
Miss Holly Barnfield
Miss Emily Barnfield
Master Lewis Holder
Master Bradley Holder

Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:

1254901769448
1254901769449
1254901769450
1254901769451
1254901769452
1254901769453
1254901769454
1254901769455
1254901769456

1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
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Miss Sarah Watson
Miss Emily Barnfield

VEGETARIAN LACTO-OVO MEAL
VEGETARIAN LACTO-OVO MEAL

Flight - British Airways, BA2168

British Airways. Confirmation Number:

6SZBZP

Tuesday, 05 September 2017

Depart: 16:50 Fort Lauderdale - Hollywood Intl Airport
(FLL), Terminal:

Arrive: 06:20 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal:

Flight BA2168

Class of Service Economy (O)

Special Service Requested

Mrs Denise Holder
Mrs Susan Groves

Mr Colin Groves

Miss Julie Groves
Miss Sarah Watson
Miss Holly Barnfield
Miss Emily Barnfield
Master Lewis Holder
Master Bradley Holder

Miss Sarah Watson
Miss Emily Barnfield

Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:
Ticket Number:

1254901769448
1254901769449
1254901769450
1254901769451
1254901769452
1254901769453
1254901769454
1254901769455
1254901769456

1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)
1 bag(s)

VEGETARIAN LACTO-OVO MEAL
VEGETARIAN LACTO-OVO MEAL




